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ABOUT THIS WINERY

$37.00

* Suggested retail price

$5.75
15284413
$31.00
6x750ml
Private import
Available

Still wine
France
Appellation origine controlée (AOC)
Bordeaux
Médoc

Not applicable
Merlot 100 %
14.5%

Red

Dry

Cork

Near the Gironde in Bordeaux, the Chateau de la Tour de By vineyard rose to the level of exceptional Cru
Bourgeois in 2003, from more than 100 hectares planted with noble grape varieties. Owned by the Pages
family since 1965, swept by the sun and a temperate climate, the Chateau blends traditional and modern
winemaking processes to produce some of the best Médoc vintages.

TASTING NOTES

A gourmet wine, silky with substance and expressing a beautiful freshness. This vintage shows lovely
maturity, which gives a very distinguished Merlot. This 100% Merlot vintage is a success.

Pairings with Cote de Boeuf

PRODUCT NOTES

Cuvée limited to 5,000 bottles. The average age of the vines is 60 years on serious Gironde soils with alios
subsoil. Eissaure, is the name of a soft, fresh and pleasant wind coming from the South-West.

PRODUCTION NOTES
Vinification in concrete vats
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