

\$37.00

\* Suggested retail price

# CHÂTEAU LA TOUR DE BY

## Médoc Eissaure à Touvent 2022

HVe3 HVe3

	\$	Service fees	\$5.75
		Product code	15284413
	\$	Licensee price	\$31.00
	i i i	Format	6x750ml
		Listing type	Private import
	Ĺõ	Status	Available
	۰.	Type of product	Still wine
		Country	France
	Ø	Regulated designation	Appellation origine controlée (AOC)
	9	Region	Bordeaux
	۰.	Appellation	Médoc
	۹	Classification	Not applicable
	#*	Varietal(s)	Merlot 100 %
	%	Alcohol percentage	14.5%
	Сў	Colour	Red
	۵	Sugar	Dry
	T	Closure type	Cork

### ABOUT THIS WINERY

Near the Gironde in Bordeaux, the Château de la Tour de By vineyard rose to the level of exceptional Cru Bourgeois in 2003, from more than 100 hectares planted with noble grape varieties. Owned by the Pagès family since 1965, swept by the sun and a temperate climate, the Château blends traditional and modern winemaking processes to produce some of the best Médoc vintages.

#### **TASTING NOTES**

A gourmet wine, silky with substance and expressing a beautiful freshness. This vintage shows lovely maturity, which gives a very distinguished Merlot. This 100% Merlot vintage is a success. Pairings with Cote de Boeuf

#### PRODUCT NOTES

Cuvée limited to 5,000 bottles. The average age of the vines is 60 years on serious Gironde soils with alios subsoil. Eissaure, is the name of a soft, fresh and pleasant wind coming from the South-West.

#### **PRODUCTION NOTES**

Vinification in concrete vats

CHRISTOPHE JALBY (514) 604-2511 Montréal & Laurentides & Outaouais

MARC-ANDRÉ ROY (514) 513-5361 Montréal KATHERINE RAYMOND (514) 516-8092 Montérégie & Estrie

ÉTIENNE DUTIL (514) 885-3447 Laval & Lanaudière & Mauricie ALIX BÉLANGER GAGNON (581) 996-2643 Québec MARIO DEMERS (514) 409-6662 Montréal



